Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Laitner - (912582) - St Albans Masters SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.46
35.91
36.24
36.47
36.49
36.62
36.75
36.85
37.02
37.36
37.40
37.71
37.92
38.40
38.57
38.97
39.83
39.93
40.37
41.65
43.19
43.61
43.73
45.45
46.15
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Date

28/11/15
03/07/16
01/10/16
30/09/17
25/06/17
06/11/16
24/09/16
19/12/15
17/12/16
28/01/17
25/01/16
25/01/16
19/09/15
17/10/15
24/01/15
22/03/15
01/11/14
19/10/14
06/07/14
16/03/14
18/01/14
23/11/113
20/10/13
19/01/13
16/12/12
24/03/13

A4 INT74N

Meet

City of St Albans Invitational Meet

City of St Albans Club Championships

City of St Albans 2016 Sprint Night

City of St Albans Club Sprint Night

City of St Albans Club Championships 2017
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Hatfield Christmas Gala

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships

City of St Albans ASC September Sprint Meet
Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
City of St Albans Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open
City of St Albans Open Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1
Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
City of St Albans ASC Club Championships
Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker

Hertfordshire County Championships

AMOA Albmvantion Nakineala

Venue

St Albans

St Albans

St Albans

St Albans

St Albans
Luton

Luton
Uxbridge
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
St Albans
Borehamwood
St Albans
Borehamwood
Harlow

Hemel Hempstead
St Albans
Borehamwood
St Albans
Hatfield

Hemel Hempstead
St Albans
London

Borehamwood
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Club Swam Under Level

Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 2
Co St Albans 2
Co St Albans 2
Co St Albans 3
Co St Albans 2
Co St Albans 2
Co St Albans 2
Co St Albans 4

2
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 2

3
Co St Albans 3
Co St Albans 3
Co St Albans 2
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 3
Co St Albans 3
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 3
Co St Albans 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
36.47
36.49
37.36
37.02
36.62
36.24
36.75
35.91
37.71
37.40
36.85
35.46
38.40
37.92
38.97
38.57
39.83
39.93
40.37
41.65
43.19
43.61
43.73
46.19
45.45
46.15
48.76
50.92
50.94
49.84
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470
469
437
450
464
479
460
493
425
436
456
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283
275
273
231
243
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196
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Round

Ve
21/01/12
25/03/12
03/03/12

Date

30/09/17
25/06/17
28/01/17
17/12/16
06/11/16
01/10/16
24/09/16
03/07/16
25/01/16
25/01/16
19/12/15
28/11/15
17/10/15
19/09/15
22/03/15
24/01/15
01/11/14
19/10/14
06/07/14
16/03/14
18/01/14
23/11/113
20/10/13
24/03/13
19/01/13
16/12/12
01/07/12
25/03/12
03/03/12
21/01/12
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City of St Albans Club Championships
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships

St Albans District School Swimming Assoc

Meet

City of St Albans Club Sprint Night

City of St Albans Club Championships 2017
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hatfield Christmas Gala

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

City of St Albans 2016 Sprint Night

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
City of St Albans Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
City of St Albans Invitational Meet

Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
City of St Albans ASC September Sprint Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

City of St Albans Club Championships
Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open
City of St Albans Open Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1
Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

City of St Albans ASC Club Championships
Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker
WSC Alternative Nationals

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships

St Albans District School Swimming Assoc

City of St Albans Club Championships
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Hatfield
Borehamwood

Herts Sports Village

Venue

St Albans

St Albans
Borehamwood
Hatfield

Luton

St Albans

Luton

St Albans
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Uxbridge

St Albans
Borehamwood

St Albans
Borehamwood

St Albans

Harlow

Hemel Hempstead
St Albans
Borehamwood

St Albans

Hatfield

Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood

St Albans

London

Watford
Borehamwood
Herts Sports Village

Hatfield
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Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 2
Co St Albans 4

Club Swam Under Level

Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 2
Co St Albans 3
Co St Albans 2
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 2
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 2
Co St Albans 2
Co St Albans 2
Co St Albans 4

2
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 2
Co St Albans 4

3
Co St Albans 3
Co St Albans 3
Co St Albans 2
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 3
Co St Albans 3
Co St Albans 2
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 3
Co St Albans 3
Co St Albans 2
Co St Albans 4
Co St Albans 4
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